

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 335 OF 2009 IN SLP(C) 16427/2006
(FOR PRELIMINARY HEARING)

SHARUNAE E & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDA BALAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. G. Madhavi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master